
Out of Work
Unemployment and Government in

Twentieth-Century America

Updated Edition

Richard K. Vedder and Lowell E. Gallaway

FOREWORD BY MARTIN BRONFENBRENNER

An Independent Institute Book

n
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

New York and London



Contents

Foreword by Martin Bronfenbrenner ix
Preface to the Updated Edition xiii
Preface to the First Edition xv

1

13

31

53

74

112

128

150

176

194

209

226

246

268

288

298

313

323

359

381

389

1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

The Unemployment Century
Unemployment in Theory
The Neoclassical/Austrian Approach:
An Overview
The Gilded Age
From New Era to New Deal
The Banking Crisis and the Labor Market
The New Deal
The Impossible Dream Come True
The Gende Time
The Camelot Years
"Pride Goeth Before a Fall"
The Winds of Change
The Natural Rate of Unemployment
Who Bears the Burden of Unemployment?
Unemployment and the State

Afterword

Appendix A
Appendix B
Bibliography
Index
About the Authors

vu


