## Out of Work

Unemployment and Government in Twentieth-Century America

Updated Edition

## Richard K. Vedder and Lowell E. Gallaway FOREWORD BY MARTIN BRONFENBRENNER An Independent Institute Book



## Contents

Foreword by Martin Bronfenbrenner		ix
Preface to the Updated Edition		xiii
Preface to the First Edition		xv
1	The Unemployment Century	1
2	Unemployment in Theory	13
3	The Neoclassical/Austrian Approach:	
	An Overview	31
4	The Gilded Age	53
5	From New Era to New Deal	74
6	The Banking Crisis and the Labor Market	112
7	The New Deal	128
8	The Impossible Dream Come True	150
9	The Gentle Time	176
10	The Camelot Years	194
11	"Pride Goeth Before a Fall"	209
12	The Winds of Change	226
13	The Natural Rate of Unemployment	246
14	Who Bears the Burden of Unemployment?	268
15	Unemployment and the State	288
16	Afterword	298
Appendix A		313
Appendix B		323
Bibliography		359
Index		381
About the Authors		389